
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08180 Moira 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  178 SCT:  66

12182 Yo-Yo 49.88 0 01 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12183 Sherlock 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McGovern 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  184 SCT:  65

16113 Alfredo 30.07 1 1 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  189 SCT:  61

20190 Kimber 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Dondlinger 0

20186 Cash 56.61 1 2 0NQ 1Moore 0

20189 M-E! 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Derr 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08168 Henry 88.80 0 0 49NQ 0Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  184 SCT:  70

12171 Tempest 56.93 0 01 100Q 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  189 SCT:  66

16173 Dusty 46.72 1 1 0NQ 2Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  189 SCT:  70

20177 Ivy 59.22 0 01 100Q 0Moore 0

20176 Hudson 55.18 1 0 0NQ 0Pearson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08088 Paige 40.71 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08086 Fiona 45.56 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

08084 Eddie 47.25 0 03 100Q 0Howe 0

08083 Ben 37.44 0 0 0NQ 1Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  66

12099 Callie 37.97 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12089 Phoebe 38.85 0 02 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12097 Murphy 50.51 0 03 100Q 0Klugherz 0

12091 Charlie 60.76 1 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

12093 Rainee 41.04 0 0 0NQ 1Nelson 0

12095 Tango 52.53 0 0 0NQ 1Bernhart 0

12096 Jetta 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  184 SCT:  65

16101 Meme 37.08 0 01 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16103 Josephine 42.71 0 02 100Q 0Damgaard 0

16104 Butter 48.20 1 0 0NQ 0Mitzel 0

16105 Black Jax 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 1

16109 Rip 37.37 0 0 0NQ 1Schmidt 0

16111 Mozzer 32.70 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16112 Blink 53.18 0 1 0NQ 0Kothe 0

16107 Rusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  189 SCT:  61

20132 Fi 31.88 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20147 Fly 34.82 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

20119 Fozzie 44.10 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

20144 Lyric 55.69 0 04 100Q 0Levenhagen 0

20116 Sophie 57.02 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

20117 Rebel 34.04 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20118 Bailey 55.35 0 2 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20120 Rae 38.20 0 1 0NQ 0Eckert 0

20123 Apollo 35.58 0 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20131 Mayhem 33.05 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20134 Rave 49.52 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20135 Luke 45.88 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

20137 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Hostetter 1

20139 Skip 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Woodard 1

20142 Yikes 55.58 0 3 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20148 Willow 64.96 2 2 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20128 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  189 SCT:  65

24163 Athena 35.39 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24161 Charli 38.99 0 02 100Q 0McFadden 0

24153 Gibbs 39.47 0 03 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

24157 Roger 43.79 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24150 Harry Monster 49.63 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24155 Jameson 50.45 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24151 Zim 43.58 0 0 0NQ 1Decker 0

24156 Porter 50.21 0 1 0NQ 0Skildum 0

24160 Eve 0.00 1 2 0NQ 3Marvin 1

24164 MooN 40.39 1 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

24165 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  71

08049 Otis 48.51 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08047 Differ 41.05 2 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

08052 Aggie 63.08 2 0 0NQ 0Schueller 0

08053 Keira 39.33 1 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  184 SCT:  70

12057 Ike 32.55 0 01 100Q 0Teh 0

12059 Roy 47.08 0 02 100Q 0Krause 0

12055 Minne 50.41 0 03 100Q 0Johnson 0

12058 Maya 47.40 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

12061 Eddie 44.60 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

12066 DaVibe 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Brown 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  189 SCT:  66

16068 Bounce 32.30 0 01 100Q 0Savage 0

16067 Marshal 35.38 0 02 100Q 0O'Sell 0

16065 Sally 43.38 0 03 100Q 0Oneal 0

16070 Bear 53.97 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

16076 Crozby 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Gaalswyk 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  189 SCT:  70

20074 Ledger 42.93 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20072 Lila 43.88 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20079 Tess 51.03 0 2 0NQ 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08086 Fiona 52.98 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12099 Callie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Laubersheimer 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16105 Black Jax 41.30 0 01* 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16111 Mozzer 48.13 3 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16113 Alfredo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Grunhovd 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20190 Kimber 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Dondlinger 0

20132 Fi 38.16 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20117 Rebel 39.29 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20118 Bailey 61.40 0 0 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20119 Fozzie 57.52 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20123 Apollo 43.65 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

20131 Mayhem 40.09 1 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

20137 Bounce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hostetter 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24161 Charli 43.56 0 01* 100Q 0McFadden 0

24165 Jorge 45.48 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24157 Roger 46.44 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24153 Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 1

24163 Athena 43.38 1 1 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24164 MooN 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12066 DaVibe 32.42 0 01* 100Q 0Brown 0

12057 Ike 49.90 2 0 0NQ 1Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

20142 Yikes 50.53 0 01* 100Q 0Flaws 0

16070 Bear 50.57 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20072 Lila 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Meath 0
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